P96000049335

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. 6327 Tallahassoe, FL 32314

Tallahassoo, I	FL 32314				
SUBJECT:	POONUMIC	RESEARCH & M	ARKRITING CORPORATION	ı	
	(Proj	posed corporate	name – must include su	iffix)	
Enclosed is an for:	original a	nd one (1) copy	of the articles of inco	rporation and a check	
\$70.00		x \$78.75	\$122.50	[] \$131.25	
Filing Fee	ı	Filing Fee & Certificate	Filing Fee & Certifled Copy	Filing Fee, Certifled Copy & Certificate	
Please return t	he photoco	ppy to me with t	the filing date stamped	d on it.	
F	ROM:	James Rado	vich	<u> </u>	
		Name (r	printed or typedi		
		10581 S.W.	155 Place Apt. 1612	2 3	. •
			Address	3.	. 3 ⊘'**
		Miami, FL 3			
		City,	State & Zip		
		(305) 38	3 1960		
		Daytime To	elephone Number	<u> </u>	
			JUN 4 1996 .	SR	

JAMES RADOVICH

10581 S.W. 155 Place # 1612 Miami, Fiorida 33196-3508 (305) 383-6143

May 28, 1996

Dear Sir/Madam;

Enclosed, please find a pre-paid Fedex USA Airbill. Kindly fill in the sender's information, and use this bill to return my documents. If there is anything I can do to help, please let me know. Thank you kindly.

Sincerely,

James Radovich

Jones Rodende

From A. Arty be of Incorporation

Ø

Articles of Incorporation

1. The name of the corporation shall be:	,,
	Catterian and
EXCHANGE RESPANCE & MARKETING CONFORATION 2. The principal of	5577 Y 20 17 5:27
2. The principal place of business and mailing address of the corp	Line Lie
14622 S.W. 1762 Common on the second	roration is:
14029 S.W. 104 Street, Suite # 134 Miami, FL 33186	
3. The corporation shall have the authority to issue 10,000	ahaana n <i>t</i> aa aa
4. The projection to	shares of stock.
4. The registered agent of the corporation is James Radovich	
registered agent of the corporation is James Radovich registered attest address is 14629 S.W. 104 Street, Suite # 134 Florida 33186	Miant w 33100
5. The initial Board of Directors shall have 1 member(s) whose na is/are as follows: James Radovich, 10581 S.W. 155 Place Apt. Miami, FL 33196-3508	me(s) and address(es)
The number of directors may be raised or lowered by amenda the corporation but shall in no case be less than one.	
the corporation but shall in no case be less than one.	ment of the bylaws of
6. The incorporator of this corporation is James Radovich address is 10581 S.W. 155 Place Apt. 1612 Miami, FL 33196-39	Whose street
Incorporator	er Radovich
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered.	ne appointment as
Dated May 27, 1996	
Registered Agent	es Radovik